
Alaska 2022 Election Results 
 

Instant Runoff Results 
for  

Alaska's Senate Race 
 

 
Round One Round Two Round Three - Final 

Lisa Murkowski (R) 43.37% 
(113,800) 

44.46% 
(115,429) 

53.69% 
(135,972) 

Kelly Tshibaka (R) 42.64% 
(111,886) 

44.33% 
(115,090) 

46.31% 
(117,299) 

Patricia Chesbro (D) 10.74% 
(28,185) 

11.20% 
(29,078) 

Eliminated 

Buzz Kelley (R) 3.25% 
(8,540) 

Eliminated 
 

 

 

  

 

Instant Runoff Results 
for  

Alaska's Single Congressional District 
 

 
Round One Round Two Round Three - Final  

Mary Peltola (D) 48.64% 
(128,403) 

49.20% 
(129,433) 

54.94% 
(136,893) 

Sarah Palin (R) 25.83% 
(68,178) 

26.32% 
(69,242) 

45.06% 
(112,255) 

Nick Begich (R) 23.64% 
(62,404) 

24.48% 
(64,392) 

Eliminated 

Chris Bye (L) 1.89% 
(4,986) 

Eliminated 
 

 

 

  

 

 
 



Instant Runoff Results 
for  

Alaska Governor and Lieutenant Governor 
 

 
Round One - Final 

Dunleavy/ Dahlstrom (R) 50.3% 
(132,392) 

Gara/Cook (D) 24.2% 
(63,755) 

Walker/Drygas (I) 20.7% 
(54,585) 

Pierce/Grunwalk (R) 4.5% 
(11,786) 

Write-ins .3% 
 

 

  

 

 


