Instant Runoff Results for Alaska's Senate Race

	Round One	Round Two	Round Three - Final
Lisa Murkowski (R)	43.37% (113,800)	44.46% (115,429)	53.69% (135,972)
Kelly Tshibaka (R)	42.64% (111,886)	44.33% (115,090)	46.31% (117,299)
Patricia Chesbro (D)	10.74% (28,185)	11.20% (29,078)	Eliminated
Buzz Kelley (R)	3.25% (8,540)	Eliminated	

Instant Runoff Results for Alaska's Single Congressional District

	Round One	Round Two	Round Three - Final
Mary Peltola (D)	48.64% (128,403)	49.20% (129,433)	54.94% (136,893)
Sarah Palin (R)	25.83% (68,178)	26.32% (69,242)	45.06% (112,255)
Nick Begich (R)	23.64% (62,404)	24.48% (64,392)	Eliminated
Chris Bye (L)	1.89% (4,986)	Eliminated	

Instant Runoff Results for Alaska Governor and Lieutenant Governor

	Round One - Final
Dunleavy/ Dahlstrom (R)	50.3% (132,392)
Gara/Cook (D)	24.2% (63,755)
Walker/Drygas (I)	20.7% (54,585)
Pierce/Grunwalk (R)	4.5% (11,786)
Write-ins	.3%
